
COL. CENTRO

COL. FATIMA

COL. BENITO JUAREZ

COL. RAMOS MILLAN

COL. EL MOLINO

COL. EL RIEL

COL. LA VIÑA

COL. INFONAVIT FATIMA

FRACC. VILLAS RAQUET CLUB

RDCIAL. SAN FERNANDO

FRACC. VILLAS DEL CENTRO

C M
EL

CH
OR

 OC
AM

PO

C 20 DE MAYO

C ARTICULO 123

C MEXICO

C FRANCISCO ZARCO

C 2
 DE

 AB
RIL

C IGNACIO ALDAMA

C CONSTITUCION

C EMILIANO ZAPATA

C FERNANDO DE TAPIA

C S/N

C BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ

C J
OS

E M
AR

IA 
PIN

O S
UA

RE
Z

C M
EL

CH
OR

 OC
AM

PO
 SU

R
C I

GN
AC

IO 
PE

RE
Z

C POMPEYO MIER

C L
A P

AL
MA

C S
AN

TO
S D

EG
OL

LA
DO

AV ARTICULO TERCERO - BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ

AV BENITO JUAREZ ORIENTE

C JOSEFINA MIER

C MARIANO JIMENEZ
C H

ER
ME

NE
GIL

DO
 GA

LE
AN

A

PRIV HIDALGO

AN
D 2

 DE
 AB

RIL

PROL DE LA PALMA

C J
OS

E M
AR

IA 
PIN

O S
UA

RE
Z S

UR

C MIGUEL HIDALGO

C RICARDO FLORES MAGON

AV
 PA

NA
ME

RIC
AN

A

C PASEO DEL RIO

PROL SANTOS DEGOLLADO

PR
IV 

MA
RIA

NO
 JIM

EN
EZ

C LAZARO CARDENAS

AND S/N

C ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS

C PASEO MOLINITO

CD
A M

AR
IAN

O J
IME

NE
Z

CT
O D

EL
 MO

LIN
O

C R
EF

OR
MA

PRIV PINO SUAREZ

C FRANCISCO GONZALEZ BOCANEGRA

- S/N

AND
 JO

SE 
MARIA P

INO SU
AREZ 

NORTE

PRIV ARTICULO 123

C MANUEL AVILA CAMACHO

C PLAZUELA GUADALUPE VICTORIA

PR
IV 

FE
RN

AN
DO

 DE
 TA

PIA
 (R

OA
)

PR
IV 

S/N

C IGNACIO ALLENDE

C MELCHOR OCAMPO

- S/N

C S/N

PRIV S/N

C PASEO DEL RIO

C BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ

C S/N

C IGNACIO ALLENDE

CTO DEL MOLINO

C FERNANDO DE TAPIA

AND S/N

PR
IV 

S/N

C S/N

AN
D S

/N

AND S/N

CTO DEL MOLINO

- S/N

PR
IV 

S/N

C S/N

C S/N

C J
OS

E M
AR

IA 
PIN

O S
UA

RE
Z S

UR

AND S/N

AND S/N

C FERNANDO DE TAPIA

AND S/N

PR
IV 

S/N

C S/N

C MARIANO JIMENEZ

CT
O D

EL
 MO

LIN
O

C M
IGU

EL
 HI

DA
LG

O

- S/N

C S/N

- S/N

PRIV S/N

CARR PANAMERICANA

17

3
1

82

45

58

6

65

30

34

74

16

43

19

38

25

24

33

12

4

8

38

1

13

33

3

5

39

4

14

43

7

3112

29

46

15

40

13

6

70

44

23
220

12
42

57

31

11

2

32

4

28

44

35

52

27

57
12

8

5

4951

8
11

50

26

1

3

42

63

18

3722 54

0604 0592

0590

0603

0593

06020606

0606

0594

0606

0605

1 cm = 30.8 mts

1:3,080

Escala:

Escala Numérica:

FUENTE: R F E,  D C E
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